71
Standard M
odels
FLV Series
H
igh-brightness M
odels
FL Series

• Lower distortion and higher resolution than previous CCTV
lenses.
Ordering Information
Dimensions
A (SV-03514V)
G (SV-2514V)
K (SV-10035V)
H (SV-3518V)
I  (SV-5018V) J  (SV-7527V)
B (SV-04514V)
1-32 UNF (C -mount)
E (SV-1214V) F  (SV-1614V)
M
27
 P
=
0.
5
29
 d
ia
.
29.5
4
0.3
29
.5
 d
ia
.
17.526
1-32 UNF (C -mount)
29
 d
ia
.
M
27
 P
=
0.
5
24
4
1.5
29
.5
 d
ia
.
17.526
1-32 UNF (C -mount)
29
.5
 d
ia
.
1-32 UNF (C -mount)
C (SV-0614V) D (SV-0813V)
28
 d
ia
.